Natuurtuin de Zandkamp
planten
naam

Akkerkool
Amerikaanse vogelkers
Avondkoekoeksbloem
Bermooievaarsbek
Bijvoet
Boerenwormkruid
Bosandoorn

Brem
Dagkoekoeksbloem
Fluitenkruid

Gele dovenetel

Gele kamille

Gele lis

Gele morgenster
Gele plomp
Gestreepte witbol
Gevlekte dovenetel
Gewone ereprijs
Gewone raket
Gewone salomonszegel
Gewone smeerwortel
Gewone vogelmelk
Gewoon speenkruid
Glad walstro
Glanshaver

Glanzige ooievaarsbhek
Grauwe wilg

Grote brandnetel
Grote kaardenbol
Grote kattenstaart
Grote klaproos

Grote klit

Grote waterranonkel
Grote waterweegbree
Hartgespan

Herik

Hondsdraf

Hopklaver

IJle dravik
Jakobskruiskruid
Keizerskaars
Kleefkruid

Kleine ooievaarsbek
Klimopereprijs
Knoopkruid

Knopig helmkruid
Koningskaars
Kraailook

Kromhals

Kruldistel

2024
97 soorten
wetenschappelijke naam

Lapsana communis
Prunus serotina

Silene latifolia
Geranium pyrenaicum
Artemisia vulgaris
Tanacetum vulgare
Stachys sylvatica
Cytisus scoparius
Silene dioica
Anthriscus sylvestris
Lamiastrum galeobdolon
Anthemis tinctoria

Iris pseudacorus
Tragopogon pratensis
Nuphar lutea

Holcus lanatus

Lamium maculatum
Veronica chamaedrys
Sisymbrium officinale
Polygonatum multiflorum
Symphytum officinale
Ornithogalum umbellatum
Ficaria verna

Galium mollugo
Arrhenatherum elatius
Geranium lucidum
Salix cinerea

Urtica dioica

Dipsacus fullonum
Lythrum salicaria
Papaver rhoeas
Arctium lappa
Ranunculus peltatus
Alisma plantago-aquatica
Leonurus cardiaca
Sinapis arvensis
Glechoma hederacea
Medicago lupulina
Anisantha sterilis
Jacobaea vulgaris
Verbascum phlomoides
Galium aparine
Geranium pusillum
Veronica hederifolia
Centaurea jacea
Scrophularia nodosa
Verbascum thapsus
Allium vineale

Anchusa arvensis
Carduus crispus

eerste

9-6-2024
16-5-2024
15-5-2024

9-5-2024
16-5-2024
15-5-2024

2-8-2024
10-3-2024

9-5-2024

6-1-2024
29-3-2024
15-5-2024

9-5-2024
26-4-2024
17-7-2024
15-5-2024

9-4-2024
26-4-2024
14-6-2024
14-6-2024

9-5-2024
11-5-2024

8-3-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
17-8-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024

9-5-2024
15-5-2024
12-4-2024

9-5-2024
15-5-2024

9-5-2024
29-3-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
29-3-2024
17-6-2024
15-5-2024
16-5-2024

8-3-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
12-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024

laatste

14-6-2024
16-5-2024
17-6-2024
6-11-2024

1-7-2024
15-5-2024

2-8-2024
14-6-2024

9-6-2024
11-5-2024
29-3-2024
15-5-2024

9-5-2024
17-5-2024
17-7-2024
14-6-2024
15-8-2024

9-5-2024
19-6-2024
14-6-2024

9-5-2024
11-5-2024
29-3-2024
6-11-2024
27-5-2024
15-5-2024
17-8-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
14-6-2024
15-5-2024
16-5-2024
11-5-2024
15-5-2024
14-6-2024

6-9-2024
15-5-2024
17-5-2024
29-3-2024
28-6-2024
15-5-2024
31-5-2024
29-3-2024
17-6-2024
16-5-2024
15-5-2024
12-5-2024
15-5-2024
20-6-2024
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Krulzuring

Late guldenroede
Look-zonder-look
Luzerne

Margriet

Middelste duivenkervel
Moerasspirea
Overblijvende ossentong
Paardenbloem
Paarse dovenetel
Peen

Pijlkruid

Reigersbek
Ridderzuring
Robertskruid

Rode klaver

Rode kornoelje
Rood zwenkgras
Ruw beemdgras
Schapenzuring
Scherpe boterbloem
Sleedoorn
Slipbladige ooievaarsbek
Stinkende gouwe
Tijmereprijs

Trekrus
Tuinjudaspenning
Veldbeemdgras
Veldereprijs
Vingerhoedskruid
Voederwikke
Vogelmuur
Vroegeling
Watergentiaan

Wilde kamperfoelie
Wilde kardinaalsmuts
Wilde marjolein
Wilde reseda

Witte dovenetel
Zachte ooievaarsbek
Zandblauwtje
Zeepkruid
Zevenblad
Zilverschoon
Zomerfijnstraal
Zwarte mosterd
Zwarte toorts

Rumex crispus

Solidago gigantea

Alliaria petiolata
Medicago sativa
Leucanthemum vulgare
Fumaria muralis
Filipendula ulmaria
Pentaglottis sempervirens

Taraxacum officinale s.I. (in

Lamium purpureum
Daucus carota
Sagittaria sagittifolia
Erodium cicutarium
Rumex obtusifolius
Geranium robertianum
Trifolium pratense
Cornus sanguinea
Festuca rubra

Poa trivialis

Rumex acetosella
Ranunculus acris
Prunus spinosa
Geranium dissectum
Chelidonium majus
Veronica serpyllifolia
Juncus squarrosus
Lunaria annua

Poa pratensis
Veronica arvensis
Digitalis purpurea
Vicia sativa

Stellaria media

Draba verna
Nymphoides peltata
Lonicera periclymenum
Euonymus europaeus
Origanum vulgare
Reseda lutea

Lamium album
Geranium molle
Jasione montana
Saponaria officinalis
Aegopodium podagraria
Potentilla anserina
Erigeron annuus
Brassica nigra
Verbascum nigrum

15-5-2024
15-5-2024
9-4-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
14-6-2024
9-5-2024
29-3-2024
2-2-2024
17-7-2024
12-4-2024
9-5-2024
9-4-2024
9-5-2024
9-5-2024
14-6-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
9-5-2024
8-3-2024
23-6-2024
26-4-2024
9-5-2024
15-5-2024
10-3-2024
15-5-2024
9-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
29-3-2024
8-3-2024
15-5-2024
9-5-2024
14-6-2024
9-5-2024
9-5-2024
6-1-2024
9-5-2024
8-6-2024
17-7-2024
15-5-2024
9-5-2024
9-6-2024
17-6-2024
20-6-2024

15-5-2024
14-6-2024
17-6-2024
9-6-2024
14-6-2024
20-6-2024
14-6-2024
17-6-2024
29-3-2024
15-5-2024
17-7-2024
12-4-2024
9-5-2024
14-6-2024
9-5-2024
9-5-2024
14-6-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
15-5-2024
9-5-2024
12-9-2024
23-6-2024
9-5-2024
9-5-2024
15-5-2024
9-5-2024
15-5-2024
9-5-2024
9-6-2024
27-5-2024
29-3-2024
8-3-2024
17-7-2024
23-6-2024
14-6-2024
9-5-2024
14-6-2024
9-5-2024
13-6-2024
14-6-2024
17-7-2024
15-5-2024
23-6-2024
9-6-2024
17-6-2024
7-9-2024
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